
A VEG FAMILY RESTAURANT

Website : www.mappleleaf.in



MINERAL WATER
COLD DRINK
FRESH LIME SODA
LASSI SWEET
LASSI SALTED
COLD COFFEE
VANILA SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
OREO SHAKE
BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE
VIRGIN MOJITO
ENERGY DRINK
MAPPLE LEAF SPECIAL DRINK

VEG.RED SAUCE PASTA
VEG. WHITE SAUCE PASTA
VEG. MIX SAUCE PASTA

BEVERAGES

TEA & COFFEES

MASALA TEA
GINGER & TULSI
KULLHAR CHAI
GREEN TEA
REGULAR COFFEE
(CAPPUCCINO)

WRAPS & ROLLS   

SOYA CHAAP ROLL
VEG. ROLL
PANEER TIKKA ROLL

PASTA

On MRP
40
70
80
80

150
160
160
140
140
160
180
160
180
150
180

220
240
250

60
60
50
60
80

180
160
200



  
CREAM OF MUSHROOM
MUSHROOM DUPLEX
MAXICAN TACOS
CHEESEY VEG AU GRUTIN
CHEESE VEG CROQUETS
CHEESY DUMPLING VEG
CHEESE NACHOS
SPENISH CHEESE FUNDUE 
WITH GARLIC BREAD

VEG. BERGER
CHEESE PATTIES BURGER
CRUNCHY BURGER
CHEEZE-BURGER

BURGERS

VEG. SANDVICH
GRILLED/CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED SANDWICH

SANDWICHES

PIZZA
ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA
CORN PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
MUSHROOM PIZZA
VOLCANO PIZZA
FRESH GARDEN PIZZA
PANEER CHILLI PIZZA
PERI PERI VEG PIZZA
PEPRIKA PIZZA
FULLY LOADED PIZZA

CONTINENTAL SPECIAL

180
280
350
380
380
300
300
450

80
150
180
110

90
140
120

200
250
200
260
360
300
320
320
320
350



VEG. NOODLES
SCHEZWAN NOODLES
CHILI GARLIC NOODLES
VEG. SINGAPORE NOODLES
VEG. FRIED RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE
VEG. MANCHURIAN DRY/GRY
CHILLI MUSHROOM
CHILLI PANEER DRY/GRY
FRENCH FRIES
CORN SALT & PEPPER
CHINESE BHEL
PAN FRY NOODLES
CHILLI POTATO
BABY CORN CHILLI
SPRING ROLL
HONEY CHILLY POTATO
CRISPY VEG.
VEG. SIZZLER

PANEER TIKKA
MASHROOM TIKKA
AFGHANI SOYA CHAAP
ACHARI CHAAP
PANEER MALAI TIKKA
DAHI KE SHOLEY
TANDOORI ALOO NAZAKAT
VEG. SIZZLER

TANDOORI STARTER

VEG. MOMOS STEAMED
VEG. MOMOS FRIED
SOYA MOMOS STEAMED
SOYA MOMOS FRIED
PANEER MOMOS(STEAMED)
PANEER MOMOS(FRIED)

MOMOS

TASTE OF CHINA

120
140
130
150
160
180

160
180
180
200
190
200
280
300
300
160
290
200
300
180
300
180
200
300
380

300
320
280
280
320
250
320
400

FRIED RICE+MANCHURIAN
NOODLE+MANCHURIAN
CHILLY PANEER+FRIED RICE
CHILLY PANEER+NOODLE

CHINESE COMBO

200
200
230
230



PLAIN DOSA
MASALA DOSA
PANEER DOSA
RAWA PLAIN DOSA
RAWA MASALA DOSA
RAWA ONION PLAIN DOSA
RAWA ONION MASALA DOSA
BUTTER PLAIN DOSA
BUTTER MASALA DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA
ONION PLAIN DOSA
ONION MASALA DOSA
MYSORE CHEESE DOSA
MYSORE MASALA DOSA
ONION UTTAPAM
ONION TOMATO UTTAPAM
VEGETABLE UTTAPAM
SAMBAR VADA
SAMBAR IDLI
SAMBAR(1 IDLI+1 VADA)
SOUTH INDIAN PLATTER

SOUTH INDIAN

SOUP/SHORBA

TOMATO SOUP
VEG. HOT N SOUR SOUP
TOMATO DHANIYA SORBA
VEG. MANCHOW SOUP
VEG. LEMON CORIENDER SOUP

120
160
200
150
190
170
190
180
220
180
180
200
180
200
160
180
180
120
100
110
300

120
150
140
150
150



TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
LACHCHA PRATHA
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
MISSI ROTI
KULCHA: MASALA, PANEER, CHEESE
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN

MAIN COURSE
DAL MAKHNI
YELLOW DAL FRY
DAL BUKHARA
PUNJABI DAL TADKA
SHAHI PANEER
KADAHI PANEER
MIX. VEG.MATAR PANEER
PANEER LABABDAR
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
MATAR MASHROOM
JEERA ALOO
CHANA MASALA
ALOO GOBHI(SEASONAL)
BHINDEE MASALA (SEASONAL)
PANEER PASANDA
PANEER DO PYAZA
PALAK PANEER
SUBZ DIWANI HANDI
PALAK CORN
ALOO DUM BANARSI
MUGHLAI MALAI KOFTA
VEG KOFTA
MAPPLE LEAF SPECIAL 
SHAHI GARDEN HANDI

BREAD BASKET

30
40
60
60
80
60

100
80

100

300
250
320
300
350
360
290
320
350
350
360
250
250
220
260
320
320
350
380
360
300
350
350



GULAB JAMUN 2PC
RASGULLA 2PC
GAJAR HALWA(SEASONAL)
MOONGDAL HALWA
FIRNI KESSAR
ICE CREAM

STEAMED RICE
VEG. BIRYANI
VEG. PULAO
MUTER PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO

BIRYANI

RICE BOWL
DELUXE THALI
SHAHI THALI
MAHARAJA THALI

THALI/COMBO

MIX VEG. RAITA
BOONDI RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA

RAITA

RUSSIAN SALAD
GREEN SALAD
KACHUMBER SALAD
ROASTED PAPAD
FRIED PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD

SALADS/PAPAD

SWEETS &  DESERT

80
90

180
160
150
120

150
250
200
250

180
260
300
399

120
120
160

80
120

30
40



CHURCH ROAD, AGRA

ONLINE ORDER PARTNER

Please Note 
Order will take minimum 20 minutes. 

Last order may please be placed by 10:40 pm
Right to Admission Reserved. 

All Prices are in INR

GST CHARGES EXTRA
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